Laparoscopic instruments
for perfect performance
Monopolar Hand Instruments
for laparoscopic surgery
Single use
- Quality
- Precision
- Reliable

C-GRASP 18 mm jaw length C-GRASP 22 mm jaw length
C-CLINCH 22 mm jaw length C-BAB 22 mm jaw length
Ordering information
C-CUT
C-DISSECT
C-GRASP
C-GRASP
C-CLINCH
C-BAB
Laparoscopic Scissors, Metzembaum Curved
Laparoscopic Dissector, Maryland Curved
Laparoscopic Grasper, Atraumatic with Ratchet
Laparoscopic Grasper, Atraumatic with Ratchet
Laparoscopic Grasper, Clinch Grasper with Ratchet
Laparoscopic Grasper, Babcock Forceps with Ratchet
17 mm blades
20 mm jaws
18 mm jaws
22 mm jaws
22 mm jaws
22 mm jaws
Ref. C23-11-331
Ref. C23-11-334
Ref. C23-11-332
Ref. C23-11-336
Ref. C23-11-333
Ref. C23-11-335
Box of 12, sterile
Box of 12, sterile
Box of 12, sterile
Box of 12, sterile